Velichovska sedmicka
2023-06-11 Velichovky

500m - Pfripravka
start ~ 10:09:59 | 2016 - 2017 | registered: 13

rank rank/cat.
1 1/kluci
2/kluci
3/kluci
4/Kluci
5/kluci
6/kluci
7/kluci
1/holky
2/holky
3/holky
8/kluci
9/kluci
4/holky
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#
225
240
218
229
234
253
255
214
233
215
216
235
217

name

DAVID KRAL
MAREK LESKA
DAVID ROHACEK
ALES ANDRLE
DOMINIK ULC
MATE] PETROVICKY
MICHAEL JURECKA
LINDA LACHMANOVA
SARAH MEKISKOVA
ELENA MiCOVA
SIMON MULLER
MATYAS ULC
NIKOL NETUSILOVA

year

2016
2016
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017

team
OLFINCAR SKI TEAM TRUTNOV
VELICHOVKY
FLORBAL NMNM
T) SOKOL JAROMER
ATLETIKA TJ SOKOL JAROMER
MS RYCHNOVEK
VELICHOVKY
SPOLEK X-ACTIVITY
T) SOKOL JAROMER
HOLOHLAVY
HABRINA
ATLETIKA TJ SOKOL JAROMER
SDH VELICHOVKY

finish

02:02
02:04
02:11
02:12
02:22
02:29
02:29
02:33
02:35
02:37
02:41
02:41
02:42
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delay
00:00
00:01

00:08
00:09
00:20
00:26
00:26
00:30
00:32
00:35
00:38
00:39
00:40

Page 1/1



